Name

Mindy Michalscheck
Melanie Nevares
Julie Yoney
Kyrstin Fuller
Gloria Goldman
Kaley Crawford
Shalaina Williams
Judi Rehm

Kaley Crawford
Andrea Saracco
Teaka Dahlstrom
Jessica Gilbert
Natasha Hatch
Kim Sweem

Zoie Due

Sirena Hays
Amber Hoffman
Kennedy Seroshek
Sandi Johnson
Megan Townsend
Kallie Trask

Kay Glenn
Kendra Pinkowsky
Jessica Gilbert
Tessa Watson
Kelsy Heller
Aysia Turner
Brittany Anderson
Joni White

Liz Willis

Mary Avery

Target Race

HorseName

AC Cashin Pennies

Bond Skipp'n Smooth "Bond"
MVP Te N Sugar

Spider

KT Captain Obvious
Success Kus ImFrench
v

Fox Diamond Dee Bar "Lahna"
Cincyawazup

Platinum Reggie

Any Old Sharlet "Tinley"
Myte Star Reflection
Azan Olena Poco Coco
BSR Cashndash Biankus
Koda

Hayses hi ho buck
Royally French

CP Maybelline

Billy Boy Chex "Pecos"
Renumeration "Bobbie"
Smokin Dawn Cat

CQ Sugar Dun Gold
Dashing Jolene

Cowboy Swagger

"Viva"

CW Owyhee So Royal
DSR Shameless

PC Barjeweled

Scooter's Famous Bunns

Cougars First Request "Peaches"

RCA lkes Sage Hen

Time HorseName

15.620 AC Cashin Pennies
16.157 Bond Skipp'n Smooth "Bond"
16.161 MVP Te N Sugar
16.111 Spider

15.507 KT Captain Obvious
17.282 Success Kus ImFrench
16.681 "M"

16.446 Fox Diamond Dee Bar "Lahna"
14.900 Cincyawazup

16.419 Platinum Reggie

16.466 Any Old Sharlet "Tinley"
15.633 Myte Star Reflection
15.622 Azan Olena Poco Coco
16.476 BSR Cashndash Biankus
17.095 Koda

16.886 Hayses hi ho buck
15.919 Royally French

16.269 CP Mayhbelline

15.669 Billy Boy Chex "Pecos"
15.260 Renumeration "Bobbie"
16.475 Smokin Dawn Cat
16.653 CQ Sugar Dun Gold
15.151 Dashing Jolene

16.002 Cowboy Swagger
16.610 "Viva"

16.220 CW Owyhee So Royal
15.551 DSR Shameless

16.661 PC Barjeweled

15.542 Scooter's Famous Bunns

17.157 Cougars First Request "Peaches"

16.509 RCA Ikes Sage Hen

Time
15.613
16.178
16.134
16.144
15.467
17.353
16.610
16.374
14.974
16.343
16.543
15.554
15.528
16.376
16.973
16.728
16.086
16.092
15.489
15.079
16.293
16.850
14.942
15.788
16.395
16.001
15.311
16.414
15.803
17.436
16.229

0.007
0.021
0.027
0.033
0.040
0.071
0.071
0.072
0.074
0.076
0.077
0.079
0.094
0.100
0.122
0.158
0.167
0.177
0.180
0.181
0.182
0.197
0.209
0.214
0.215
0.219
0.240
0.247
0.261
0.279
0.280

$400
$300
$200
$100



Kennedy Seroshek
Molly Dale
Jacquie Preston
Gail Ruble

Mary Avery
Jordan Bailey
Reese Hill

Sherrie Sommerseth
Skylar Heermann
Heidi Brown
Desiree Stover
Linda Lowe
Holly Prince
Hadley Hoffman
Haylee Skipper
Taylor Muir
Rylee Jones
Taylor Callaham
Sherrie Sommerseth
Katie Hardy
Brittany Anderson
Reese Anderson
Kali Hojem
Shirley Cooper
Emma Tollefson
Leah Crockett
Devon Dale
Jordan Bailey
Skyler Wikeepa
Reece Pierson

Joe Rehm
Heather King
Kelsy Heller

Bankers Rodeo

Rosita

BSR Sox N Stilettos
Kings Last Gem

Juno Sheza Captain "Marley"
PC Mari This Judge
BogiesStarsandstripes
Mambo Ta Fame

TA First Doll

Chicks Rippin Bogie
"Banjo"

Honor Lottie's Dream
DanJet

Missle Winning Cat
She's Wild Enough
French Cadillac

SM Sign of Snow

Aloha French Fling "Maui"
RNR Look Whos Famous
Miss Dashin Copper

SFR Preachn Ona High
JW Royal Rush

Racin the Judge

COUNT N ON PROFIT

Playin In The Woods "Skedaddle"

KG Justexpectinchex

JJ Master Houdini

Frosted Judge

Froghollow Darknight "Cochise"
Play Like You Wood "Plywood"
French Hush Money

Sloan Drifter

The Southern Qutee

15.182 Bankers Rodeo

16.542 Rosita

15.679 BSR Sox N Stilettos
16.274 Kings Last Gem

16.429 Juno Sheza Captain "Marley"
15.283 PC Mari This Judge
15.947 BogiesStarsandstripes
15.873 Mambo Ta Fame

15.246 TA First Doll

17.177 Chicks Rippin Bogie
17.261 "Banjo"

16.475 Honor Lottie's Dream
16.050 DanJet

16.042 Missle Winning Cat
16.884 She's Wild Enough
17.296 French Cadillac

15.816 SM Sign of Snow
17.561 Aloha French Fling "Maui"
15.234 RNR Look Whos Famous
16.065 Miss Dashin Copper
16.072 SFR Preachn Ona High
15.456 JW Royal Rush

16.285 Racin the Judge

15.478 COUNT N ON PROFIT

15.214 Playin In The Woods "Skedaddle"

15.528 KG Justexpectinchex

16.563 JJ Master Houdini

15.794 Frosted Judge

15.441 Froghollow Darknight "Cochise"
16.264 Play Like You Wood "Plywood"
17.391 French Hush Money

16.419 Sloan Drifter

17.044 The Southern Qutee

15.465
16.258
15.389
15.942
16.046
14.899
15.551
15.468
15.653
16.750
16.829
16.038
15.605
15.568
16.401
16.796
15.285
17.010
14.668
15.479
15.477
16.061
16.908
14.850
15.872
14.828
15.848
15.047
16.238
15.465
18.233
15.545
16.132

0.283
0.284
0.290
0.332
0.383
0.384
0.396
0.405
0.407
0.427
0.432
0.437
0.445
0.474
0.483
0.500
0.531
0.551
0.566
0.586
0.595
0.605
0.623
0.628
0.658
0.700
0.715
0.747
0.797
0.799
0.842
0.874
0.912



Diana Tibbetts

Kim Eisses
Savannah Massingham
Sherrie Sommerseth
Shelby Smalley
Kyrstin Fuller
Stephanie Lorenz
Alyson Rehm
Carrie McMahan
Cyndi Matson
Dayton Bayard
Gloria Goldman
Kathy Witham
Kelsey Bault

Leila Baker

Marty Warren
Megan Townsend
Mitzi Frick

Riley Neely
Savannah Massingham
Teresa Morrell
Teresa Morrell

Datdashing Frenchman "Wiley"

CB How Bout You

Fritz Willy Whiskey
Wolfcamp Cash
Spectacular Advise "Spec"

KJ DoGoodsHancock "Doogie"

American Bammit
Gotta Lotta Eyes on Me
Tuf Way Ta Fame
Hickorys Smokin Etta
Luv Me Tru

"Catfish"

News About A Gun
Little Blitzen

She'sa trickey vamp
Slick Moons

Heza Harlee
"Donkey"

Docs Golden Legend
Justa Golden Moon
Calibcashdatcheck
Surenuff Ima Gator

17.140 Datdashing Frenchman "Wiley"

16.715 CB How Bout You
17.507 Fritz Willy Whiskey
17.326 Wolfcamp Cash

17.747 Spectacular Advise "Spec"

16.394 KJ DoGoodsHancock "Doogie"

21.097 American Bammit

no time Gotta Lotta Eyes on Me
16.304 Tuf Way Ta Fame
17.252 Hickorys Smokin Etta
16.210 Luv Me Tru

16.486 "Catfish"

16.289 News About A Gun
no time Little Blitzen

no time She'sa trickey vamp
15.402 Slick Moons

15.648 Heza Harlee

16.906 "Donkey"

16.563 Docs Golden Legend
17.875 Justa Golden Moon
no time Calibcashdatcheck
no time Surenuff Ima Gator

16.203
15.623
16.262
15.999
16.110
18.929
17.371
15.804
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
16.824
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
16.002

0.937
1.092
1.245
1.327
1.637
2.535
3.726
no Time
no Time
no Time
no Time
no Time
no Time
no Time
no Time
no Time
no Time
no Time
no Time
no Time
no Time
no Time



